
ASNA  APPROVED PROVIDERS – Updated 8 July, 2018 

Prov# Business Contact Expires Email 

5-69 UAB Hospital Dr. Gwendolyn Pernell 7/6/20 gpernell@uabmc.edu 

5-91 Alabama Dept. of Public Health Kaye Melnick 1/9/21 Kaye.Melnick@adph.state.al.us 

5-96 Vital Care, Inc Dr. Chris Newlin 7/21/19 cnewlin@vitalcareinc.com  

5-97 NEVCO Rickey Riley 11/28/20 rckyriley@gmail.com 

5-101 Department of Veterans Affairs Lauretta Huff 4/11/21 delnorabascomb@charter.net  

5-116 DCH Health System Susan Dashner 10/31/19 sdashner@dchsystem.com  

5-119 
Corporate University/Huntsville 
Hospital Candace Newby 8/8/19 candace.newby@hhsys.org  

5-121 Med 2000 Dr. Ginger Schirmer 7/18/20 info@med2000.com 

5-129 Community Health Systems Beverly Shields 7/11/19 beverly_shields@chs.net  

5-133 Healthy Visions Michael “Ron” Eslinger 11/1/20 ron@eslinger.net 

5-135 Mobile Infirmary Medical Center Karen Jarvis 4/9/21 karen.jarvis@infirmaryhealth.org  

5-137 
The Consortium of Advancements 
in Health & Human Services, Inc. Dr. BC Farnham 6/8/21 bcfarnham@aol.com 

5-139 
Metropolitan Jewish Health System 
(MJHS) Marilyn Hecker 9/25/19 mhecker@mjhs.org 

5-140 White Plains Hospital Meg Warren 3/9/21 mwarren@wphospital.org 

5-142 Visiting Nurse Service of New York Laura Gardia 11/7/19 Laura.Garcia@vnsny.org 

5-144 The Mount Sinai Hospital Virginia DeFina 4/10/21 virginia.defina@mountsinai.org  

5-145 
The New York College of Health 
Professions Lisa Pamintuan 3/9/21 pamintuan@nycollege.edu 

5-150 Texas Health Care Association AngelaTorres  2/18/19 atorres@txhca.org 

5-151 Phoebe Putney Memorial Hospital Kathy Pate 8/10/19 trmorgan@ppmh.org 

5-152 Georgia Hospital Association Joyce Reid 10/4/19 jreid@gha.org  

5-153 Rockdale Medical Center Kathryn Mattson 8/11/18 kathryn.mattson@lpnt.net 

5-155 WellStar Health System Tara Truscott 7/14/19 tara.truscott@wellstar.org  

5-158 
Northeast Georgia Health System, 
Inc. Christi Blackwell 2/7/20 christi.blackwell@nghs.com 

5-160 Avera Whitney Flanagan 7/18/20 Whitney.Flanagan@avera.org  

5-163 Children's Healthcare of Atlanta Marie Sosebee 5/1/21 marie.oren-sosbee@choa.org 

5-164 Kennesaw State University Dr. Anne White 8/20/18 awhite@kennesaw.edu 

5-166 
Wilson Shepard Education 
Associates Juidy D'Angelo 8/20/19 judydeangelo18@gmail.com  

5-167 
Georgia Department of Public 
Health Meshell McCloud 9/30/18 meshell.mccloud@dph.ga.gov  

5-168 Gwinnett Medical Center Wanda Bolte 11/11/18 wbolte@gwinnettmedicalcenter.org 

5-169 
Houston Hospitals Inc/Houston 
Healthcare Amy Russell 2/15/20 arussell@hhc.org 

MJHS Institute for Innovation in Palliative 
Care 

Dr. Colleen Fleming-
Damon 2/14/20 cdamon@mjhs.org 

5-172 Abode Healthcare Shellee Blaxston 9/15/18 Shellee.Blaxton@hospiceofnorthalabama.com  
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